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

Rent is $12505/month, utilities included (internet and cable are not included). References and 

credit checks required. For inquiries and viewings please call, (604) 820-9000, during business 

hours, (Monday to Friday 9am-5pm), closed Saturdays & Sundays, or email: 

rentals@topproducersrealty.ca  

$1,600 / 1br - Brand new Junior Suite in Mission - RENTDAN (Mission) 
In the beautiful brand new Wren + Raven in Mission 

This beautiful new condo features, - 1 Bedroom- 1 Bathroom- 5 Appliances- A solarium patio- 1 

Underground parking - And so much more! This brand new building will feature a gym, hot tub 

(yet to be completed) and access to many exciting retail stores. No smoking, No petsm 

$1600/month including water. (604) 504-7368 

$1,750 / 2br - 800ft2 - RARE Beautiful 2 level 2 Bed Coach House (Mission) 
Welcome to your dream abode! This enchanting 2-level 2 bedroom coach house is now available 

for rent and offers a unique living experience that combines the comfort of a house with the 

convenience of a rental property. Nestled in a tranquil neighborhood, this charming home is 

perfect for those seeking a cozy retreat. 

fa6bccb528f23becb45d13514b484fe6@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 1br - THE PRESTON- 1 BEDROOM FOR RENT (MISSION) 
This STUNNING - BRAND NEW 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom condo in The Preston building in Mission is 

an absolute must see. Stone countertops, pendant lighting, top of the line stainless steel 

appliances soft white shaker cabinets round out this stunning kitchen. Laminate flooring 

throughout living area, cozy carpet in the bedroom and large windows for plenty of natural light. 4 

piece bathroom with luxury soaker tub with access from both bedroom and main area. 2nd floor 

mailto:32478f6b77f8336b95bd392dfa4570a9@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
mailto:fa6bccb528f23becb45d13514b484fe6@hous.craigslist.org
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views with private balcony over looking the wooded surroundings. Perfectly idillic surrounding 

scenery ! Unit comes with one parking and one storage space. 

18fa665639cd360d84c9cc7cad8a5a34@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,500 / 2br - 1600ft2 - 2 bedrooms suite in a house near mission town 
center (mission) 
We are doing improvements for the property now , will update new photos soon . One year lease . 

This is two bedrooms suite in a very comfortable house (not whole house for rent ) is nestled on 

five idyllic acres! yard is about 10000sf , other land are bushes and small cedar trees , Enjoy fresh 

air, cedar trees and organic berry plants. Deer, birds and cute bunnies always visit . The local mall, 

The Junction, is just a few minutes away by car. It includes Save-On-Foods, Canadian Tire, London 

Drugs and Wendy's. As well, Superstore. Walmart and Safeway are nearby. The elementary and 

high school and bus stop are all within walking distance. 

285b2127277037c4b02a1f42ba3156e4@hous.craigslist.org$1,900 / 2br - Warn & Cozy 2-

BR Apartment @ Downtown Mission (Mission) 

Warm & Cozy, Clean & Neat well-kept 2-Bedroom Apartment w/ a balcony located right at 

downtown Mission 1/2 block away from WestCoast Express Mission City station. Walmart, Save-

On Foods, FreshCo… eateries, pubs and coffee shops nearby just 5-min away. 

6a9453ff14983aab95394891c75832fc@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,100 / 1br - *****One Bedroom Rancher For Rent - Fully 
Rennovated***** (Mission) 

I have a One (1) Bedroom Rancher for rent in Mission, BC. 
- Spacious One (1) Bedroom, Living Room, Kitchen and One (1) Bathroom,  Fully Renovated 
- Brand New In-suite Washer/Dryer- Brand New Appliances- Huge Backyard 
- Close to City Centre, Walmart and Lougheed Hwy- Lots of Natural Light- Newly Designed 
- Safe & Quiet Neighbourhood - NO Smoking of Any Kind/NO Pets/NO Parties 
1c81721e1070307fa4fda5b119d64f39@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,150 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 Bedroom Duplex Suite (utilities included) (Mission) 
Upstairs two bedroom suite available January 1st 
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